
        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

FLEXI COLUMN & ROD

HD COLUMN  & ROD 1 FLH 01 mtr

HD ROD 1 FLH 06 mtr

HD COLUMN 1 FLH 07 mtr

HD RESLEEVING SERVICE 1 FLH 11 mtr

HD SLEEVE ONLY 1 FLH 18 mtr

STD COLUMN & ROD 1 FLS 01 mtr

STD ROD 1 FLS 06 mtr

STD COLUMN 1 FLS 07 mtr

STD RESLEEVING SERVICE 1 FLS 11 mtr

STD SLEEVE ONLY 1 FLS 10 mtr

FITTING KITS

HD FITTING KIT No. 1 1 FIH1 each

HD FITTING KIT No. 2 1 FIH2 each

HD FITTING KIT No. 3 1 FIH3 each

HD FITTING KIT No. 4 1 FIH4 each

HD FITTING KIT No. 5 1 FIH5 each

STD FITTING KIT No 1 1 FIS1 each

STD FITTING KIT No 2 1 FIS2 each

STD FITTING KIT No 3 1 FIS3 each

STD FITTING KIT No 4 1 FIS4 each

STD FITTING KIT No 5 1 FIS5 each

ROD ENDS & ROD PINS

ROD PIN 1 RPH each

ROD PIN 1 RPS each

ROD ENDS 1 REH each

ROD ENDS 1 RES each



        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

FLEXI COLUMN & ROD / EAST STATES

HD COLUMN & ROD 1 ESH 01 mtr

HD ROD 1 ESH 02 mtr

HD COLUMN 1 ESH 03 mtr

HD RESLEEVING SERVICE 1 ESH 11 mtr

HD SLEEVE ONLY 1 ESH 13 mtr

STD COLUMN & ROD 1 ESS 01 mtr

STD ROD 1 ESS 02 mtr

STD COLUMN 1 ESS 03 mtr

STD RESLEEVING SERVICE 1 ESS 11 mtr

STD SLEEVE ONLY 1 ESS 13 mtr

FITTING KITS

ES HD FITTING KIT No. 1 1 FIHES1 each

ES HD FITTING KIT No. 2 1 FIHES2 each

ES HD FITTING KIT No. 3 1 FIHES3 each

ES HD FITTING KIT No. 4 1 FIHES4 each

ES HD FITTING KIT No. 5 1 FIHES5 each

STD FITTING KIT No 1 1 FIS1 each

STD FITTING KIT No 2 1 FIS2 each

STD FITTING KIT No 3 1 FIS3 each

STD FITTING KIT No 4 1 FIS4 each

STD FITTING KIT No 5 1 FIS5 each

ROD ENDS & ROD PINS



ROD PIN 1 RPH each

ROD PIN 1 RPS each

ROD ENDS *E.S* 1 REHES each

ROD ENDS *E.S* 1 RES each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

AIR CHAMBERS

1 1/4" 1 AP 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" 1 AP 1 1/2 each

COMPENSTATORS

8"

1 3/8" X 8" COMPLETE 1 COMP 1 3/8A each

8" BARREL ONLY 1 COMP 1 3/8 AA each

COMPENSATOR ROD 1 COMP 1 3/8 AAA each

12"

1 3/8" X 12" COMPLETE 1 COMP 1 3/8 B each

12" BARREL ONLY 1 COMP 1 3/8 BB each

COMPENSATOR ROD 1 COMP 1 3/8 BBB each

UPPER SPACER 1 COMP A each

CENTRE SPACER 1 COMP B each

LOWER SPACER 1 COMP C each

SYPHON PUMPS COMPLETE

2" X 8" X 1 3/8" X 1 1/4" 1 S'Y 2 X 8 each

2" X 12" X 1 3/8" X 1 1/4" 1 S'Y 2 X 12 each



2 1/4" X 8" X 1 3/8" X 1 1/4" 1 S'Y 2 1/4 X 8 each

2 1/4" X 12" X 1 3/8" X 1 1/4" 1 S'Y 2 1/4 X 12 each

2 1/2" X 8" X 1 3/8" X 1 1/4" 1 S'Y 2 1/2 X 8 each

2 1/2" X 12" X 1 3/8" X 1 1/4" 1 S'Y 2 1/2 X 12 each

2 3/4" X 8" X 1 3/8" X 1 1/2" 1 S'Y 2 3/4 X 8 each

2 3/4" X 12" X 1 3/8" X 1 1/2" 1 S'Y 2 3/4 X 12 each

3" X 8" X 1 3/8" X 2" 1 S'Y 3 X 8 each

3" X 12" X 1 3/8" X 2" 1 S'Y 3 X 12 each

3 1/2" X 8" X 1 3/8" X 2" 1 S'Y 3 1/2 X 8 each

3 1/2" X 12" X 1 3/8" X 2" 1 S'Y 3 1/2 X 12 each

4" X 8" X 1 3/8" X 2" 1 S'Y 4 X 8 each

4" X 12" X 1 3/8" X 2" 1 S'Y 4 X 12 each

SYPHON PUMP KITS

BASE ONLY 1 S'YS each

CHAMBER ONLY 1 S'YS1 each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

PUMPS

2" X 8" 1 PU 2 A each

2" X 12" 1 PU 2B each

2 1/4" x 8" 1 PU 2 1/4A each

2 1/4" x 12" 1 PU 2 1/4B each

2 1/2" X 8" 1 PU 2 1/2A each

2 1/2" X 12" 1 PU 2 1/2B each

2 3/4" X 8" 1 PU 2 3/4A each

2 3/4" X 12" 1 PU 2 3/4B each

3" X 8" 1 PU 3A each

3" X 12" 1 PU 3B each

3 1/2 X 8" 1 PU 3 1/2A each



3 1/2" X 12" 1 PU 3 1/2B each

4 X 8" 1 PU 4 A each

4 X 12" 1 PU 4B each

PUMPS STAINLESS STEEL

2" X 12"   (50mm) 1 PU2C each

2 1/2 x 12" (65mm) 1 PU 2 1/2C each

3" x 12" (80mm) 1 PU 3 C each

PUMP RODS

GALV 1/2" 1 PUG 1/2 full length

GALV 1/2" 1 PUG 1/2B 1/2length

GALV 5/8" 1 PUG 5/8A full length

GALV 5/8" 1 PUG 5/8B 1/2 length

POLY/STEEL 1/2" 1 PSR6mt 1/2 full length

POLY/STEEL 1/2" 1 PSR3mt 1/2 1/2 length

POLY/STEEL 5/8" 1 PSR6mt 5/8 full length

POLY/STEEL 5/8" 1 PSR3mt 5/8 1/2 length

KARRI 1 1/4" 1 PUK 1 1/4B 1/2 length

KARRI 1 1/2" 1 PUK 1 1/2B 1/2 length

KARRI 2 " 1 PUK 2B 1/2 length

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

PUMP PARTS

BARREL 2" X 8" THREADED 1 PUMA050080 each

BARREL 2" X 12" THREADED 1 PUMA050120 each

BARREL 2 1/4" X 8" THREADED 1 PUMA056080 each

BARREL 2 1/4 X 12" THREADED 1 PUMA056120 each

BARREL 2 1/2" X 8" THREADED 1 PUMA065080 each

BARREL 2 1/2 X 12" THREADED 1 PUMA065120 each

BARREL 2 3/4 X 8" THREADED 1 PUMA070080 each

BARREL 2 3/4 X 12" THREADED 1 PUMA070120 each



BARREL 3" X 8" THREADED 1 PUMA075080 each

BARREL 3" X 12" THREADED 1 PUMA075120 each

BARREL 3 1/2 X 8" THREADED 1 PUMA085080 each

BARREL 3 1/2 X 12" THREADED 1 PUMA085120 each

B/CAP ASSBLY 2" 1 PUMA050401 each

B/CAP ASSBLY 2" X 1 1/2" 1 PUMA050321 each

B/CAP ASSBLY 2 1/4" X 1 1/4" 1 PUMA056321 each

B/CAP ASSBLY 2 1/2" 1 PUMA065401 each

B/CAP ASSBLY 2 3/4 X 1 1/2 1 PUMA070401 each

B/CAP ASSBLY 3" X 2" 1 PUMA075501 each

B/CAP 3" X 2" - NO CAGE 1 PUMA075502 each

PLUNGER - NO ROD 2 1 PUMA050700 each

PLUNGER CAGE 2 1/4" 1 PUMA056701 each

PLUNGER - NO ROD 2 3/4" 1 PUMA070700 each

PLUNGER VALVE 2" 1 PUMA050704 each

PLUNGER VALVE 2 1/4" 1 PUMA056704 each

PLUNGER VALVE 2 1/2" 1 PUMA065704 each

PLUNGER VALVE 2 3/4 1 PUMA 070704 each

PLUNGER VALVE 3" 1 PUMA070704 each

PLUNGER VALVE 3 1/2" 1 PUMA075800 each

TOP CAP 2" X 1 1/2" 1 PUMA050400 each

TOP CAP 2 1/4 X 1/12 1 PUMA056400 each

TOP CAP 2 1/2" X 1 1/2" 1 PUMA065400 each

TOP CAP 3" X 1 1/2" 1 PUMA075400 each

BOTTOM VALVE 2" 1 PUMA050705 each

BOTTOM VALVE 2 1/4" 1 PUMA065705 each

BOTTOM VALVE 2 3/4" & 3" N/F 1 PUMA070705 each

BOTTOM VALVE 3 1/2" N/F 1 PUMA090705 each

BRASS ROD 1/2" 1 RB 1/2 each

BRASS ROD 1/2" X 12" 1 RB 1/2A each

BRASS ROD 1/2" X 8" 1 RB 1/2B each

BRASS ROD 3/4" 1 RB 3/4 each

BRASS ROD 5/8" X 8" 1 RB 5/8 each

BRASS ROD 5/8" X 1MTR 1 RB 5/8A each

BRASS ROD 5/8" X 12" 1 RB 5/8B each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

PUMP PARTS Contd



BOTTOM VALVE 2" 1 PUMA050705 each

BOTTOM VALVE 2 1/4" 1 PUMA056705 each

BOTTOM VALVE 2 1/2" 1 PUMA065705 each

BOTTOM VALVE 2 3/4" 1 PUMA070705 each

BOTTOM VALVE 3" 1 PUMA070705 each

BOTTOM VALVE 3 1/2" 1 PUMA090705 each

PLUNGER VALVE with WASHER 2" 1 PUMA050704 each

PLUNGER VALVE with WASHER 2 1/4" 1 PUMA056704 each

PLUNGER VALVE with WASHER 2 1/2" 1 PUMA065704 each

PLUNGER VALVE with WASHER 2 3/4" 1 PUMA070704 each

PLUNGER VALVE with WASHER 3" 1 PUMA070704 each

B/VALVE  2 NEO WASHERS 1 WBV2 each

B/VALVE 2 1/4 NEO WASHERS 1 WBV 2 1/4 each

B/VALVE 2 1/2 NEO WASHERS 1 WBV 2 1/2 each

B/VALVE 2 3/4 NEO WASHERS 1 WBV 2 3/4 each

B/VALVE 3 NEO WASHERS 1 WBV 3 each

B/VALVE 3 1/2 NEO WASHERS 1 WBV 3 1/2 each

GLAND PACKING GRAPHITE

PACKING GLAND 1/4" (FEET) 1 PG 6.55FT each

PACKING GLAND 1/4" (METRE) 1 PG6.55MTRE each

PACKING GLAND 5/16" (FEET) 1 PG 8 FT each

PACKING GLAND 5/16" (METRE) 1 PG 8 MTRE each

PACKING GAND 3/8" (FEET) 1 PG 9.5FT each

LABOUR

LABOUR IN WORKSHOP 1 S'H22 hour

NEIL LABOUR IN WORKSHOP 1 S'H22 hour

CALL OUT FEE 1 S'H3 hour

LABOUR* ONSITE 1 MAN 1 S'H4 hour

LABOUR* ONSITE 2 MEN 1 S'H5 hour



        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

RURAL POLY

1" 1 RU 1M metre

1" 1 RU 1C 200m coil

1 1/4" 1 RU 1 1/4M metre

1 1/4" 1 RU 1 1/4C 150m coil

1 1/2" 1 RU 1 1/2M metre

1 1/2" 1 RU 1 1/2C 150m coil

2" 1 RU 2 " M metre

2" 1 RU 2 " C 100m coil

PROPOL

1/2" 1 PRO15 full length

1/2" 1 PRO15A 1/2 length

1/2" 1 PRO15AA metre

3/4" 1 PRO20 full length

3/4" 1 PRO20A 1/2 length

3/4" 1 PRO20AA metre

1" 1 PRO25 full length

1" 1 PRO25A 1/2 length

1" 1 PRO25AA metre

1 1/4" 1 PRO32 full length

1 1/4" 1 PRO32A 1/2 length

1 1/4" 1 PRO32AA metre

1 1/2" 1 PRO40 full length

1 1/2" 1 PRO40A 1/2 length

1 1/2" 1 PRO40AA metre

2" 1 PRO50 full length

2" 1 PRO50A 1/2 length

2" 1 PRO50AA metre

PRO-POL THREADING 1 PR07



STEEL REINFORCED POLY COLUMN

1 1/2" X 3 PROPOL 1 PSR 1 1/2 X 3

1 1/2 X 6  PROPOL 1 PSR 1 1/2 X 6

2 X 5/8     PROPOL 1 PSR 5/8 X 3

2 X 5/8     PROPOL 1 PSR 5/8 X 6

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

POLY POLY TEES

90' TEE 16mm    PPP 1 V704016 each

90' TEE 20mm    PPP 1 V704020 each

90' TEE 32mm    PPP 1 V704032 each

90' TEE 40mm    PPP 1 V704040 each

90' TEE 50mm    PPP 1 V704050 each

90' TEE 63mm    PPP 1 V704063 each

90' TEE 75mm    PPP 1 V704075 each

90' TEE 90mm    PPP 1 V704090 each

90' TEE 3/4"mm  PPP 1 V704220 each

90" TEE 1"mm      " 1 V704225 each

90' TEE 1 1/4"       " 1 V704232 each

90' TEE 1 1/2"       " 1 V704240 each

90' TEE 1 3/4"       " 1 V704250 each

POLY POLY ELBOWS

90' ELBOW 20mm  PP 1 V705020 each

90' ELBOW 25mm 1 V705025 each

90' ELBOW 32mm 1 V705032 each

90' ELBOW 40mm 1 V705040 each

90' ELBOW 50mm 1 V705050 each

90' ELBOW 63mm 1 V705063 each

90' ELBOW 75mm 1 V705075 each

90' ELBOW 90mm 1 V705090 each

90' ELBOW 3/4" 1 V705220 each

90' ELBOW  1" 1 V05225 each

90' ELBOW 1 1/4" 1 V705232 each

90' ELBOW 1 1/2 1 V705240 each

90' ELBOW 2" 1 V705250 each

POLY POLY REDUCING COUPLINGS



POLY R/COUPLING 20mm 1 V711020 each

POLY R/COUPLING 40mm 1 V711040 each

POLY R/COUPLING 50mm 1 V711050 each

POLY R/COUPLING 75mm 1 V711075 each

POLY R/COUPLING 1" 1 V711225 each

POLY R/COUPLING 1 1/4" 1 V711232 each

POLY R/COUPLING 1 1/2" 1 V711240 each

PVC

PVC 100mm CL 6 PLAIN 1 PVC 1006P each

PVC 100mm CL 9 PLAIN 1 PVC1009P each

PVC 100mm CL 12 PLAIN 1 PVC 10012P each

PVC 100mm CL 12 SLOT 1 PVC 10012S each

PVC 80mm CL9 PLAIN 1 PVC 809P each

PVC 80mm CL9 SLOT 1 PVC 809S each

PVC 80mm CL12 PLAIN 1 PVC 8012P each

PVC 80mm CL12 SLOT 1 PVC 8012S each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

POLY PLUGS

POLY PLUG 1/2" 1 V517715 each

POLY PLUG 3/4" 1 V517720 each

POLY PLUG 1" 1 V517725 each

POLY PLUG 1 1/4" 1 V517732 each

POLY PLUG 1 1/2" 1 V517740 each

POLY PLUG 2" 1 V517750 each

POLY BUSHES

BUSH POLY 1/2" RED 1 BUSP5027215 each

BUSH POLY 3/4" RED 1 BUSP502720 each

BUSH POLY 1" RED 1 BUSP502725 each

BUSH POLY 1 1/4" RED 1 BUSP502732 each

BUSH POLY 1 1/2" RED 1 BUSP502740 each

BUSH POLY 2" RED 1 BUSP502750 each

POLY CAPS

CAP POLY 1" 1 CAP 1" each

CAP POLY 1 1/4" 1 CAP 1 1/4" each

CAP POLY 1 1/2" 1 CAP 1 1/2" each

CAP POLY 2" 1 CAP 2" each



POLY ELBOWS

ELBOW POLY F/F 1/2" 1 ELP505715 each

ELBOW POLY F/F 3/4" 1 ELP505720 each

ELBOW POLY F/F 1" 1 ELP505725 each

ELBOW POLY F/F 1 1/4" 1 ELP505732 each

ELBOW POLY F/F 1 1/2" 1 ELP505740 each

ELBOW POLY F/F 2" 1 ELP505750 each

TAPPING SADDLES

TAP/SADDLE 25mm SGL 1 V1607725 each

TAP/SADDLE 32mm SGL 1 V1607732 each

TAP/SADDLE 40mm SGL 1 V1607740 each

TAP/SADDLE 50mm SGL 1 V1607650 each

TAP/SADDLE 63mm SGL 1 V1607663 each

TAP SADDLE 75mm SGL 1 V1607675 each

TAP SADDLE 90mm 1 V1607690 each

TAP SADDLE 110mm 1 V16076110 each

TAP SADDLE 140mm 1 V16076140 each

TAP SADDLE 160mm 1 V16076160 each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

METRIC POLY

16mm 1 MP16PN12.5C 200M coil

16mm 1 MP16PN12.5M metre

20mm 1 MP20PN12.5C 200M coil

20mm 1 MP20PN12.5M metre

20mm 1 MP20PN16C 100M coil

20mm 1 MP20PN16M metre

25mm 1 MP25PN10C 200M coil

25mm 1 MP25PN10M metre

25mm 1 MP25PN12.5C 200M coil

25mm 1 MP25PN12.5M metre

25mm 1 MP25PN16C 100M coil

25mm 1 MP25PN16M metre



32mm 1 MP32PN10C 200M coil

32mm 1 MP32PN10M metre

32mm 1 MP32PN12.5C 200M coil

32mm 1 MP32PN12.5M metre

32mm 1 MP32PN16C 100M coil

32mm 1 MP32PN16M metre

40mm 1 MP40PN10C 150M coil

40mm 1 MP40PN10M metre

40mm 1 MP40PN12.5C 150M coil

40mm 1 MP40PN12.5M metre

40mm 1 MP40PN16C 100M coil

40mm 1 MP40PN16M metre

50mm 1 MP50PN10C 150M coil

50mm 1 MP50PN10M metre

50mm 1 MP50PN12.5C 150M coil

50mm 1 MP50PN12.5M metre

50mm 1 MP50PN16C 100M coil

50mm 1 MP50PN16M metre

63mm 1 MP63PN10C 100M coil

63mm 1 MP63PN10M metre

63mm 1 MP63PN12.5C 100M coil

63mm 1 MP63PN12.5M metre

63mm 1 MP63PN16C 100M coil

63mm 1 MP63PN16M metre

75mm 1 MP75PN10C 100M coil

75mm 1 MP75PN10M metre

75mm 1 MP75PN12.5C 100M coil

75mm 1 MP75PN12.5M metre

90mm 1 MP90PN10C 100M coil

90mm 1 MP90PN10M metre

90mm 1 MP90PN12.5C 100M coil

90mm 1 MP90PN12.5M metre

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

GALVANISED PIPE-EXCLUDING SOCKETS

3/4" NOT THREADED1 G 3/4 M1 mtr

3/4" NOT THREADED1 G 3/4 H1 mtr

1" NOT THREADED1 G 1 M1 mtr



1" NOT THREADED1 G 1H1 mtr

1 1/4" NOT THREADED1 G 1 1/4 M1 mtr

1 1/4" NOT THREADED1 G 1 1/4 H1 mtr

1 1/2" NOT THREADED1 G 1 1/2 M1 mtr

1 1/2" NOT THREADED1 G 1 1/2 H1 mtr

2" NOT THREADED1 G 2 M1 mtr

2" NOT THREADED1 G 2 H1 mtr

2 1/2" NOT THREADED1 G 2 1/2 M1 mtr

2 1/2" NOT THREADED1 G 2 1/2 H1 mtr

3" NOT THREADED1 G 3 M1 mtr

3" NOT THREADED1 G 3 H1 mtr

3/4" THREADED1 G 3/4 M2 1/2 length

3/4" THREADED1 G 3/4 H2 1/2 length

1" THREADED1 G 1 M2 1/2 length

1" THREADED1 G 1 H2 1/2 length

1 1/4" THREADED1 G 1 1/4 M2 1/2 length

1 1/4" THREADED1 G 1 1/4 H2 1/2 length

1 1/2" THREADED1 G 1 1/2 M2 1/2 length

1 1/2" THREADED1 G 1 1/2 H2 1/2 length

2" THREADED1 G 2 M2 1/2 length

2" THREADED1 G 2 H2 1/2 length

2 1/2" THREADED1 G 2 1/2 M2 1/2 length

2 1/2" THREADED1 G 2 1/2 H2 1/2 length

3" THREADED1 G 3 M2 1/2 length

3" THREADED1 G 3 H2 1/2 length

3/4" THREADED1 G 3/4 M3 full length

3/4" THREADED1 G 3/4 H3 full length

1" THREADED1 G 1 M3 full length

1" THREADED1 G 1 H3 full length

1 1/4" THREADED1 G 1 1/4 M3 full length

1 1/4" THREADED1 G 1 1/4 H3 full length

1 1/2" THREADED1 G 1 1/2 M3 full length

1 1/2" THREADED1 G 1 1/2 H3 full length

2" THREADED1 G 2 M3 full length

2" THREADED1 G 2 H3 full length

2 1/2" THREADED1 G 2 1/2 M3 full length

2 1/2" THREADED1 G 2 1/2 H3 full length

3" THREADED1 G 3 M3 full length

3" THREADED1 G 3 H3 full length

TO CUT GALVANISED PIPE UP TO 4" 1 G 77 each

TO CUT GALVANISED PIPE SIZE 4" 1 G 4 each

TO CUT GALVANISED PIPE SIZE 6" 1 G 6 each

TO THREAD GALVANISED PIPE 1"-1 1/2" 1 G 7 each

TO THREAD GALVANISED PIPE 2" 1 G 7A each

TO THREAD GALVANISED PIPE 2 1/2"-4" 1 G 7B each

TO THREAD GALVANISED PIPE 6" 1 G 7C each



        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

GALV BENDS,FLANGES, ELBOWS ETC

BEND 1" GAL M/F 1 BE 1 each

BEND 1" GAL F/F 1 BE 1A each

BEND 1 1/4" GAL M/F 1 BE 1 1/4 each

BEND 1 1/4" GAL F/F 1 BE 1 1/4A each

BEND 1 1/2" GAL M/F 1 BE 1 1/2 each

BEND 1 1/2" GAL F/F 1 BE 1 1/2A each

BEND 2 1/2 GAL M/F 1 BE 2 1/2 each

BEND 2 1/2 GAL F/F 1 BE 2 1/2A each

BEND 2" GAL F/F 1 BE2A each

BEND 2" GAL M/M 1 BE2B each

BEND 2" GAL M/F 1 BE2C each

GALV PLUGS

GALV PLUG 1/2" 1 GPH 1/2 each

GALV PLUG 3/4" 1 GPH 3/4 each

GALV PLUG 1 1/4" 1 GPH 1 1/4 each

GALV PLUG 1 1/2" 1 GPH 1 1/2 each

GALV PLUG 2" 1 GPH 2 each

GALV PLUG 2 1/2" 1 GPH 2 1/2 each

GALV PLUG 3" 1 GPH 3 each

GALV PLUG 4" 1 GPH 4 each

GALV PLUG 6" 1 GPH 6 each

GALV FLANGES

GALV FLANGE D 1" 1 FGD 1 each

GALV FLANGE D 1 1/4" 1 FGD 1 1/4" each

GALV FLANGE D 1 1/2" 1 FGD 1 1/2" each

GALV FLANGE D 2" 1 FGD 2 each

GALV FLANGE D 2 1/2" 1 FGD 2 1/2" each

GALV FLANGE D 3" 1 FGD 3A each

GALV FLANGE D 4" 1 FGD 4 each

GALV FLANGE D 6" 1 FGD 6 each

each

GALV CAPS

CAP GALV 1/2" 1 CAG 1/2 each

CAP GALV 3/4" 1 CAG 3/4" each

CAP GALV 1" 1 CAG 1" each

CAP GALV 1 1/4" 1 CAG 1 1/4" each

CAP GALV 1 1/2" 1 CAG 1 1/2" each

CAP GALV 2" 1 CAG 2 each

CAP GALV 2 1/2" 1 CAG 2 1/2 each



CAP GALV 3" 1 CAG 3" each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

GALV ELBOWS/GASKETS

Contd:

ELBOW GALV F/F 1/2" 1 ELG 1/2 each

ELBOW GALV F/F 3/4" 1 ELG 3/4 each

ELBOW GALV M/F 1" 1 ELG each

ELBOW GALV F/F  1" 1 ELG 1 each

ELBOW GALV F/F 1/4" 1 ELG 1/4 FF each

ELBOW GALV M/F 1 1/4" 1 ELG 1 1/4 MF each

ELBOW GALV F/F 1 1/2" 1 ELG 1 1/2 each

ELBOW GALV MF 1 1/2" 1 ELG 1 1/2 MF each

ELBOW GALV F/F 2" 1 ELG 2 each

ELBOW GALV M/F 2" 1 ELG 2 MF each

ELBOW GALV F/F 2 1/2" 1 ELG 2 1/2FF each

ELBOW GALV 2 1/2" 1 ELG 2 1/2FF each

ELBOW GALV F/F 3" 1 ELG 3FF each

ELBOW GALV M/F 3" 1 ELG 3/4 each

GASKETS

GASKET R 1" 1 FG each

GASKET R 1 1/4" 1 FG 1 1/4 each

GASKET R 1 1/2" 1 FG 1 1/2 each

GASKET R 2" 1 FG 2 each

GASKET 2 1/2" 1 FG W 1/2 each

GASKET R 3" 1 FG 3 each

GASKET R 4" 1 FG 4 each

GASKET R 5" 1 FG 5 each

GASKET R 6" 1 FG6 each

GASKET R 8" 1 FG8 each



        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

LEATHER & NEOPRENE BUCKETS

1"            LEATHER1 BUCL 1 each

1 1/8" LEATHER1 BUCL 1 1/8 each

1 1/4" LEATHER1 BUCL 1 1/4 each

1 3/8" LEATHER1 BUCL 1 3/8 each

1 1/2" LEATHER1 BUCL 1 1/2 each

1 3/4" LEATHER1 BUCL 1 3/4 each

1 7/8" LEATHER1 BUCL 1 7/8 each

2" LEATHER1 BUCL 2 each

2 1/4" LEATHER1 BUCL 2 1/4 each

2 1/2" LEATHER1 BUCL 2 1/2 each

2 3/4" LEATHER1 BUCL 2 3/4 each

3" LEATHER1 BUCL 3 each

3 1/4" LEATHER1 BUCL 3 1/4 each

3 1/2" LEATHER1 BUCL 3 1/2 each

4" LEATHER1 BUCL 4 each

4 1/4" LEATHER1 BUCL 4 1/4 each

4 1/2" LEATHER1 BUCL 4 1/2 each

5" LEATHER1 BUCL 5 each

1" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 1 each

1 1/8" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 1 1/8 each

1 1/4" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 1 1/4 each

1 3/8" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 1 3/8 each

1 1/2" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 1 1/2 each



1 3/4" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 1 3/4 each

1 7/8" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 1 7/8 each

2" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 2 each

2 1/4" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 2 1/4 each

2 1/2" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 2 1/2 each

2 3/4" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 2 3/4 each

3" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 3 each

3 1/4" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 3 1/4 each

3 1/2" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 3 1/2 each

4" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 4 each

4 1/4" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 4 1/4 each

4 1/2" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 4 1/2 each

5" NEOPRENE1 BUCN 1 1/2 each

SOUTHERN CROSS S/STEEL PUMP

BUCKETS AND WEAR RINGS

2" BUCKET1 BUCS/S 2 each

2" WEAR RING1 BUCS/S R 2 each

2 1/2" BUCKET1 BUCS/S 2 1/2 each

2 1/2" WEAR RING1 BUS/S R 2 1/2 each

3" BUCKET1 BUCS/S 3 each

3" WEAR RING1 BUCS/S R3 each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

REDUCING BUSHES

1" X 3/4" BRASS1 BUSB 1X3/4 each

1 1/4" X 1" BRASS1 BUSB 11/4X1 each

1 1/2" X 1" BRASS1 BUSB 11/2X1 each

1 1/2" X 1 1/4" BRASS1 BUSB11/2X11/4 each

2" X 1" BRASS1 BUSB2X1 each

2" X 1 1/2" BRASS1 BUSB2X11/2 each

2" X 1 1/4" BRASS1 BUSB2X11/4 each

2 1/2" X 2" BRASS1 BUSB21/2X2 each

3" X 2" BRASS1 BUSB 3 X 2 each

3" x 2 1/2" BRASS1 BUSB 3 X 2 1/2 each

1" GALV1 BUSG 1 each

1 1/4" GALV1 BUSG 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" GALV1 BUSG 1 1/2 each

2" GALV1 BUSG 2 each



2 1/2" x 1 1/2" GALV1 BUSG 21/2X11/2 each

2 1/2" GALV1 BUSG 2 1/2 each

3" GALV1 BUSG 3 each

3" x 2" GALV1 BUSG3X2 each

4" GALV1 BUSG 4 each

3/4" X 1/2" POLY1 BUSP 3/4X1/2 each

1" POLY1 BUSP1 each

1 1/4" POLY1 BUSP 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" POLY1 BUSP 1 1/2 each

2" POLY1 BUSP 2 each

2 1/2" POLY1 BUSP 2 1/2 each

FOOTVALVES 

1" ALDERDICE1 FV 1 each

1 1/4" ALDERDICE1 FV 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" ALDERDICE1 FV 1 1/2 each

2" ALDERDICE1 FV 2 each

2 1/2" ALDERDICE1 FV 2 1/2 each

3" ALDERDICE1 FV 3 each

1 1/4" POLY1 FVP 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" POLY1 FVP 1 1/2 each

2" POLY1 FVP 2 each

2 1/2" POLY1 FVP 2 1/2 each

F/VALVE WASHERS

F/VALVE RUBBER BRASS 1" 1 FVR1 each

F/VALVE RUBBER BRASS 1 1/4" 1 FVR 1 1/4 each

F/VALVE RUBBER BRASS 1 1/2" 1 FVR 1 1/2 each

F/VALVE RUBBER BRASS 2` 1 FVR 2 each

F/VALVE WASHER 2 1/2" 1 FVW 2 1/2" each

F/VALVE WASHER 3" 1 FVW 3 each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

VALVES CONTINUED

HORIZONTAL CHECK VALVES

C/VALVE HORIZONTAL 3/4" 3/4"1 VC20 each

C/VALVE HORIZONTAL 1" 1" 1 VC25 each

C/VALVE HORIZONTAL 1 1/4" 1 1/4"1 VC32 each

C/VALVE HORIZONTAL 1 1/2" 1 1/2"1 VC40 each

C/VALVE HORIZONTAL 2" 2" 1 VC50 each



CH/VALVE SWING 1" 1 VCS25 each

CH/VALVE SWING 1 1/4"1 VCS32 each

CH/VALVE SWING 1 1/2"1 VCS40 each

CH/VALVE SWING 2" 1 VCS50 each

VERTICAL CHECK VALVES

C/VALVE VERTICAL 1" 1 VCV25 each

C/VALVE VERTICAL 1 1/4"1 VCV32 each

C/VALVE VERTICAL 1 1/2"1 VCV40 each

C/VALVE VERTICAL 2" 1 VCV50 each

POLY CHECK VALVES

25mm POLY 1" 1 VCP25 each

32mm POLY 1 1/4"1 VCP32 each

40mm POLY 1 1/2"1 VCP40 each

50mm POLY 2" 1 VCP50 each

FLOAT VALVES

F/VALVE 1" HP No Arm 1 VFHP25A each

F/VALVE 1" HP 7" Plastic 1 VFHP25C each

F/VALVE 1 1/4" HP No Arm 1 VFHP32A each

F/VALVE 1 1/4" HP 7" Plastic 1 VFHP32C each

F/VALVE 1 1/4" 2 Level 1 VFHP32T each

HP FLOAT VALVE 1 1/2" 1 VFHP40A each

F/VALVE 2 HP/Stem 1 VFHP50A each

F/VALVE 2" HP 9" Plastic 1 VFHP50C each

LOW PRESSURE SAME PRICE 

AS HIGH PRESSURE

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD



PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

BRASS GATE VALVES

1/2" 1 GV 1/2 each

3/4" 1 GV  3/4 each

1" 1 GV 1 each

1 1/4" 1 GV 11/4 each

1 1/2" 1 GV 1 1/2 each

CLACK WASHERS

WASHER CLACK 1 1/4 SQUARE1 WCLS 1 1/4 each

WASHER CLACK 1 1/2 SQUARE1 WCLS 1 1/2 each

WASHER CLACK 2 SQUARE1 WCLS 2 each

WASHER CLACK 2 ROUND1 WCLR2 each

WASHER CLACK 2 1/4 ROUND1 WCLR2 1/4 each

WASHER CLACK 2 1/2 ROUND1 WCLR 2 1/2 each

WASHER CLACK 2 3/4 ROUND1 WCLR 2 3/4 each

WASHER CLACK 3 ROUND1 WCLR3 each

WASHER CLACK 3 1/2 ROUND1 WCLR 3 1/2 each



        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

COUPLINGS 7010

16mm 1 V701016 each

20mm 1 V701020 each

25mm 1 V701025 each

32mm 1 V701032 each

40mm 1 V701040 each

50mm 1 V701050 each

63mm 1 V701063 each

75mm 1 V701075 each

90mm 1 V701090 each

110mm 1 V7010110 each

125mm 1 V7010125 each

COUPLINGS 7012

1/2" 1 V701215 each

3/4" 1 V701220 each

1" 1 V701225 each

1 1/4" 1 V701232 each

1 1/2" 1 V701240 each

2" 1 V701250 each

MALE ADAPTORS 7020

16mm 1 V702016 each

20mm 1 V702020 each

25mm 1 V702025 each

32mm 1 V702032 each

40mm 1 V702040 each

50mm 1 V702050 each

63mm 1 V702063 each

75mm 1 V702075 each

90mm 1 V702090 each

110mm 1 V7020110 each

MALE ADAPTORS 7022

1/2" 1 V702215 each

3/4" 1 V702220 each

3/4" X 1" 1 V702220A each

1" 1 V702225 each



1 1/4" 1 V702232 each

1 1/2" 1 V702240 each

2" 1 V702250 each

Continued next page

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

NIPPLES

1/2" BRASS1 NB 1/2 each

3/4" BRASS1 NB 3/4 each

1" BRASS1 NB 1/2 each

1" X 3/4" BRASS1 NB 1 X 3/4 each

1 1/4" BRASS1 NB 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" BRASS1 NB 1 1/2 each

2" BRASS1 NB 2 each

2" X 1 1/4" BRASS1 NB 2 X 1 1/4 each

2" X 1 1/2" BRASS1 NB 2 X 1 1/2 each

2 1/2" BRASS1 NB 2 1/2 each

3" BRASS1 NB 3 each

1 1/4" LONG BRASS1 NBL 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" LONG BRASS1 NBL1 1/2 each

1/2" GALV1 NG 1/2 each

3/4" GALV1 NG 3/4 each

1" GALV1 NG 1 each

1" X 3/4" GALV1 NG 1 X 3/4 each

1 1/4" GALV1 NG 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" GALV1 NG 1 1/2 each

1 1/2" X 1 1/4" GALV1 NG 1 1/2 X 1 1/4 each

2" GALV1 NG 2 each

2" X 1 1/4" GALV1 NG 2 X 1 1/4 each

2" X 1 1/2" GALV1 NG 2 X 1 1/2 each

2 1/2" X 2 GALV1 NG 2 1/2 X 2 each

3" GALV1 NG 3 each

3" X 2" GALV1 NG 3 X 2 each

4" GALV1 NG4 each



4" x 3" GALV1 NG 4 X 3 each

1/2" POLY1 NP506715 each

3/4" POLY1 NP506720 each

1" POLY1 NP506725 each

1" X 3/4" POLY1 NP506525 each

1 1/4" POLY1 NP506732 each

1 1/4" LONG POLY1 NPL 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" POLY1 NP506740 each

1 1/2" LONG POLY1 NPL 1 1/2 each

2" POLY1 NP506750 each

2" LONG POLY1 NPL 2 each

2" X 1 1/4" POLY1 NP506550 each

2" X 1 1/2" POLY1 NP506550 each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

STABILISERS

6 1/8 X 1 1/2" 1 S'1 each

6 1/8 X 2" 1 S'2 each

6 1/8 X 3" 1 S'3 each

8 1/8 X 2 1/2 1 S'5 each

SLUGS

1/2" BRASS1 SLB 1/2 each

5/8" BRASS1 SLB 5/8 each

5/8" X 1/2" BRASS1 SLB 5/8 X 1/2 each

5/8" X 3/4" BRASS1 SLB 5/8 X 3/4 each

SOCKETS

1/2" BRASS1 SOB 1/2 each

3/4" BRASS1 SOB 3/4 each



1" BRASS1 SOB 1 each

1 1/4" BRASS1 SOB 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" BRASS1 SOB 1 1/2 each

1 1/2" LONG (STD. COL) BRASS1 SOBL 1 1/2 each

2" BRASS1 SOB 2 each

2" LONG (H.D. COL) BRASS1 SOBL 2 each

2 1/2" BRASS1 SOB 2 1/2 each

2 1/2" LONG (H.D. COL) BRASS1 SOBL 2 1/2 each

1/2" GALV1 SOG 1/2 each

3/4" GALV1 SOG 3/4 each

1" GALV1 SOG 1 each

1 1/4" GALV1 SOG 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" GALV1 SOG 1 1/2 each

1 1/2" X 1 1/4" GALV1 SOG 1 1/2 X 1 1/4 each

2" GALV1 SOG 2 each

2" X 1 1/2" GALV1 SOG 2 X 1 1/2 each

2 1/2" GALV1 SOG 2 1/2 each

2 1/2" X 1 1/2" GALV1 SOG 2 1/2 X 1 1/2 each

2 1/2" X 2" GALV1 SOG 2 1/2 X 2 each

3" GALV1 SOG 3 each

3" X 2 1/2" GALV1 SOG 3 X 2 1/2 each

4" GALV1 SOG 4 each

1/2" POLY1 SOP501715 each

3/4" POLY1 SOP501720 each

1" POLY1 SOP501725 each

1 1/4" POLY1 SOP501732 each

1 1/2" POLY1 SOP501740 each

2" POLY1 SOP501750 each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

TEES

1/2" BRASS1 TB1/2 each

3/4" BRASS1 TB 3/4 each

1" BRASS1 TB 1 each

1 1/4" BRASS1 TB 1 1/4" each

1 1/2" BRASS1 TB 1 1/2" each

2" BRASS1 TB 2" each

1/2" GALV1 TG 1/2 each

3/4" GALV1 TG 3/4 each

1" GALV1 TG 1 each



1 1/4" GALV1 TG 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" GALV1 TG 1 1/2 each

2" GALV1 TG 2 each

1/2" POLY1 TP504715 each

3/4" POLY1 TP504720 each

1" POLY1 TP504725 each

1 1/4" POLY1 TP504732 each

1 1/2" POLY1 TP504740 each

2" POLY1 TP504750 each

ELBOWS

1" BRASS1 ELB 1 each

1 1/4" BRASS1 ELB 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" BRASS1 ELB 1 1/2 each

2" BRASS1 ELB 2 each

1/2" POLY1 ELP505715 each

3/4" POLY1 ELP505720 each

1" POLY1 ELP505725 each

1 1/4" POLY1 ELP505732 each

1 1/2" POLY1 ELP505740 each

2 POLY1 ELP505750 each

U-BOLTS

3/8" X 1 1/2" X 6" ZINC PLATED1 BOLU 3/8X1 1/2X6 each

1/2" X 1 1/2" X 6" ZINC PLATED1 BOLU1/2X1 1/2X6 each

1/2" X 1 1/2" X 8" ZINC PLATED1 BOLU 1/2 X 1 1/2X8 each

1/2" X 2" X 6" ZINC PLATED1 BOLU 1/2 X 2 X 6 each

1/2" X  2" X 8" ZINC PLATED1 BOLU 1/2 X 2 X 8 each

J- BOLTS

3/8" X 4" ZINC PLATED1 BOLJ 3/8 X 4 each

3/8" X 5" ZINC PLATED1 BOLJ3/8 X 5 each

3/8" X 51/2" ZINC PLATED1 BOLJ 3/8 X 5 1/2 each

1/2" x 4" ZINC PLATED1 BOLJ1/2 X4 each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

BORE CLAMPS



4" X 1 1/2" CAST IRON1 CLB 4 each

4" X 2" CAST IRON1 CLB 4 each

4 1/2" X 1 1/2" CAST IRON1 CLB 4 1/2 each

4 1/2" X 2" CAST IRON1 CLB 4 1/2 each

5" X 1 1/2" CAST IRON1 CLB 5 each

5" X 2" CAST IRON1 CLB 5 each

5 1/2" X 1 1/2" CAST IRON1 CLB 5 1/2 each

5 1/2" X 2" CAST IRON1 CLB 5 1/2 each

6" X 1 1/2" CAST IRON1 CLB 6 each

6" X 2" CAST IRON1 CLB 6 each

6 1/2" X 1 1/2" CAST IRON1 CLB 6 1/2 each

6 1/2" X 2" CAST IRON1 CLB 6 1/2 each

8" X 1 1/2" CAST IRON1 CLB 8 each

8" X 2" CAST IRON1 CLB 8 each

PIPE CLAMPS

1 1/4" GALVANISED1 CLP 1 1/4 each

1 1/2" GALVANISED1 CLP 1 1/2 each

2" GALVANISED1 CLP 2 each

STD COLUMN CLAMP GALVANISED1 CLS each

CLAMP POLY RD 11/2 POLY1 CLPR40 each

CLAMP POLY RD 2" POLY1 CLPR50 each

COUPLINGS

1/2" BRASS1 COU B 1/2 each

1/2" LONG BRASS1 COU B 1/2 L each

3/4" BRASS1 COU B 3/4 each

3/4" X 5/8" BRASS1 COU B 3/4 X 5/8 each

5/8" BRASS1 COU B 5/8 each

5/8" LONG BRASS1 COU B 5/8 L each

5/8" X 1/2" BRASS1 COU B 5/8 X 1/2 each

5/8" X 1/2" LONG BRASS1 COU B 5/8 X 1/2 L each

1/2" GALV ROD1 COU G 1/2 each

5/8" GALV ROD1 COU G 5/8 each

5/8" x 1/2" GALV ROD1 COU G 5/8 X 1/2 each

1/2"                       1 COU W 1/2 each

3/4"     1 COU W 3/4 each

5/8"                      1 COU W 5/8 each



        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

METTERS YELLOWTAIL

6' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB N/A each

6' X 20' MILL & TOWER N/A each

6' X 30' MILL & TOWER N/A each

6' X 40' MILL & TOWER N/A each

8' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB N/A each

8' X 20 MILL & TOWER N/A each

8' X 30' MILL & TOWER N/A each

8' X 40' MILL & TOWER N/A each

10' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB N/A each

10' X 20' MILL & TOWER N/A each

10' X 30' MILL & TOWER N/A each

10' X 40' MILL & TOWER N/A each

12' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB N/A each

12' X 20' MILL & TOWER N/A each

12' X 30' MILL & TOWER N/A each

12' X 40' MILL & TOWER N/A each

14' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB N/A each

14' X 30' MILL & TOWER N/A each

14' X 40' MILL & TOWER N/A each

SOUTHERN CROSS

6' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB 1 W001 each

6' X 20' MILL & TOWER 1 W001 & W030 each

6' X 25 MILL & TOWER 1 W001 & W031 each

6' X 30' MILL & TOWER 1 W001 & W032 each

6' X 40' MILL & TOWER 1 W001 & W033 each

8' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB 1 W004 each

8' X 20 MILL & TOWER 1 W004 & W030 each

8' X 25 MILL & TOWER 1 W004 & W031 each

8' X 30' MILL & TOWER 1 W004 & W032 each

8' X 40' MILL & TOWER 1 W004 & W033 each

10' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB 1 W006 each

10' X 25' MILL & TOWER 1 W006 & W040 each

10' X 30' MILL & TOWER 1 W006 & W041 each

10' X 40' MILL & TOWER 1 W006 & W042 each

12' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB 1 W008 each

12' X 30' MILL & TOWER 1 W008 & W050 each

12' X 40' MILL & TOWER 1 W008 & W051 each

14' MILL HEAD, WHEEL, TAIL & STUB 1 W010 each



14' X 30' MILL & TOWER 1 W010 & W060 each

14' X 40' MILL & TOWER 1 W010 & W061 each

WINDMILL OIL

WINDMILL OIL 1 S'H95 Litre

WINDMILL OIL 1 S'H96 Litre

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

METTERS PARTS

SAIL 1 MA100 8 each

SAIL RIB 8" 1 MA101 each

BRAKE ASSEMBLY 1 MA690 each

HUB SHAFT BEARING 1 MK602 each

HUB BEARING SHORT 1 MK603 each

GEARSHAFT BEARING 1 MK604 each

GEARSHAFT BEARING 1 MK605 each

PINION 1 MK607 each

PINION KEY 1 MK607A each

PUMP ROD WITH COLLAR 1 MK625 each

GEARWHEEL BUSH 1 MK634 each

PUMPROD W/-HEAD 1 MK640 each

GEARSHAFT BEARING 1 MK804 each

PINION 1 MK807 each

PINION KEY 1 MK807A each

M K 8ft HUB SPINDLE 1 MK824 each

HUBSHAFT BEARING L 1 MK902 each

HUB BEARING SHORT 1 MK903 each

GEAR BEARING 1/2" S 1 MK904 each

M K 10"" HUB SHAFT 1 MK1002 each

M K  HUB BRG SHORT 1 MK1003 each

MALE GEARWHEEL 1 MM602 each

FEMALE GEARWHEEL 1 MM603 each

TWIN PINION 1 MM604 each

PITMAN 1 MM605 each

HUB SPINDLE ONLY 1 MM608A each

FITTING HUB SHAFT 1 MM608AB each

STUB TOWER 3P 6' M 1 MM609 each

TAIL PIN WASHER - TOP 1 MM610 each

TAIL PIN WASHER - BOTTOM 1 MM611 each



HUB SHAFT BEARING 1 MM612 each

HUB SHAFT BEARING 1 MM613 each

GEAR/BARING BOTTOM 1 MM614 each

G/WHEEL BEARING TOP 1 MM615 each

CAST IRON FURL LEV 1 MM616 each

Contd next page

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

METTERS PARTS Contd

OIL SLEEVE 6'M 1 MM617 each

FRICTION WASHER 1 MM618 each

TAIL PIN 1 MM 623 each

LOCK WASHER FOR STUB 1 MM624 each

6' CROSSHEAD 1 MM 625 each

CROSSHEAD ROLLER 1 MM626` each

FURL LEVER SPINDLE 1 MM628 each

6' FURLING LINK 1 MM629 each

PUMPROD WITH COLLAR 1 MM632 each

PUMPROD W/- COLLAR 1 MM632/64 each

GALVANISED HEAD COVER 1 MM 636 each

ANTI SWIVEL GUIDE 3 P 1 MM637 each

ANTI SWIVEL BAR 1 MM638 each

ANTI SWIVEL CASTING 1 MM639 each

SAIL W/- INNER CLIP 1 MM644A each

WHEEL SPOKES 1 MM647 each

OUTER SAIL CLIP 1 MM650 each

INNER RING SECTION 1 MM657 each

OUTER RING SECTION 1 MM658 each

ANCHOR POST & PLATES 3P 1 MM671 each

MALE GEARWHEEL FRONT 1 MM802 each

FEMALE GEARWHEEL 1 MM803 each



TWIN PINION 8'M 1 MM804 each

PITMAN 1 MM805 each

BEARING CLIP BAR 1 MM806 each

GUIDE SHAFT 1 MM807 each

HUB WITH SHAFT 1 MM808 each

HUB SPINDLE ONLY 1 MM808A each

HUB KEY 1 MM808C each

MM 8FT STUB TOWER 1 MM809 each

TAIL PIN WASHER TOP 1 MM810 each

TAIL PIN WASHER BOTTOM 1 MM811 each

HUB SHAFT BEARING 1 MM812 each

SET BEARINGS 8'M 1 MM812A each

HUB SHAFT BEARING 1 MM813 each

G/W BEARING BOTTOM 1 MM814 each

G/W BEARING TOP 1 MM815 each

Contd next page

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

METTERS PARTS Contd

8' CASH IRON FURL LEVER 1 MM816 each

OIL SLEEVE 8'M 1 MM817 each

FRICTION WASHERS 1 MM818 each

CROSSHEAD W/- RING 1 MM825 each

CROSSHEAD ROLLER 1 MM826 each

PUMPROD WITH COLLAR 1 MM832 each

WING NUT 8' M 1 MM835 each

GALVANISED HEAD COVER 1 MM836 each

ANTI SWIVEL BAR 1 MM838 each

ANTI SWIVEL CASTING 1 MM839 each

SAIL W/- INNER CLIP 1 MM844A each

WHEEL SPOKES 1 MM847 each

OUTER SAIL CLIP 1 MM850 each



INNER RING SECTION 1 MM857 each

OUTER RING SECTION 1 MM858 each

PLATFORM 3 POST 1 MM866 each

MAIN CASTING LESS BEARINGS 1 MM1001 each

10FT TWIN PINION 1 MM1004 each

M PITMAN 1 MM1005 each

HUB SPINDLE ONLY 1 MM1008A each

STUB TOWER 3 POST 1 MM1009 each

HUB SHAFT BEARING 1 MM1012 each

SET 4 BEARINGS 10FT 1 MM1012A each

HUB SHAFT BEARING 1 MM1013 each

GEAR WHEEL BEARING BOTTOM 1 MM1014 each

GEAR WHEEL BEARING TOP 1 MM1015 each

FRICTION WASHERS 1 MM1018 each

SET 2 PINION PINS 1 MM1019 each

TAIL HANGER 1 MM1022 each

TAIL PIN 10' 1 MM1023 each

C/HEAD W/- RINGS & SLIP 1 MM1025 each

CROSSHEAD ROLLER 1 MM1026 each

CROSSHEAD SPINDLE 1 MM1027 each

FURLING UNIT 3 POST 1 MM1030 each

1O' M TAILBONE 1 MM1031 each

PUMPROD W/- COLLAR 1 MM1032 each

        WATERQUIP PTY LTD

PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE UNITS

TANK OUTLETS

1" x 6" BRASS RGD TANK OUTLET 1 T/OUT 1 X 6 each

1" x 4" POLY RGD TANK OUTLET 1 T/OUTP25 each

1 1/4" x 6" BRASS RGD TANK OUTLET 1 T/OUT 11/4X6 each



1 1/4" x 4" POLY RGD TANK OUTLET 1 T/OUTP32 each

1 1/2 x 6" BRASS RGD TANK OUTLET 1 T/OUT 11/2X6 each

1 1/2 x4" POLY RGD TANK OUTLET 1 T/OUTP40 each

2" x 6" BRASS TANK OUTLET 1 T/OUT 2 X 6 each

2" x 4" POLY TANK OUTLET 1 T/OUTP50 each

BRASS CAN COME IN 12" LONG

POLY CAN COME IN 10" LONG

STAINLESS STEEL CABLE

4mm STAINLESS STEEL CABLE 1 S/S 4 mtr

4mm STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS 1 CLSS 4 each

6mm STAINLESS STEEL CABLE 1 S/S 6 mtr

6mm STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS 1 CLSS 6 each

BALL VALVES - THREADED

1/2" PVC1 VBP15 each

3/4" PVC1 VBP20 each

1" PVC1 VBP25 each

1 1/4" PVC1 VBP32 each

1 1/2" PVC1 VBP40 each

2" PVC1 VBP50 each

1/2" BRASS PIPLINES1 VBB15 each

3/4" BRASS PIPLINES1 VBB20 each

1" BRASS PIPLINES1 VBB25 each

1 1/4" BRASS PIPLINES1 VBB32 each

1 1/2" BRASS PIPLINES1 VBB40 each

2" BRASS PIPLINES1 VBB50 each

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE WINDMILLS

1W001 6' WINDMILL HEAD (3 POST STUB)

1W002 6' WINDMILL HEAD (4 POST STUB)

1W004 8' WINDMILL HEAD (3 POST STUB)

1W005 8' WINDMILL HEAD (4 POST STUB)

1W006 10' WINDMILL HEAD (3POST STUB)

1W007 10' WINDMILL HEAD (4POST STUB)

1W008 12' WINDMILL HEAD (3POST STUB)

1W009 12' WINDMILL HEAD (4POST STUB)

1W010 14' WINDMILL HEAD (3POST STUB)

1W011 14' WINDMILL HEAD (4POST STUB)

COMPLETE TOWERS

1W030 20' TOWER (TO SUIT 6' & 8')



1W031 25' TOWER (TO SUIT 6' & 8')

1W032 30' TOWER (TO SUIT 6'&8' HEAD)

1W033 40' TOWER (TO SUIT 6'&8' HEAD)

1W034 50' TOWER (TO SUIT 6'*8' HEAD)

1W035 60' TOWER (TO SUIT 6'&8' HEAD)

1W040 25' TOWER (TO SUIT 10' HEAD)

1W041 30' TOWER (TO SUIT 10' HEAD)

1W042 40' TOWER (TO SUIT 10' HEAD)

1W043 50' TOWER (TO SUIT 10' HEAD)

1W044 60' TOWER (TO SUIT 10' HEAD)

1W050 30' TOWER (TO SUIT 12' HEAD)

1W051 40' TOWER (TO SUIT 12' HEAD)

1W052 50' TOWER (TO SUIT 12' HEAD)

1W053 60' TOWER (TO SUIT 12' HEAD)

1W060 30' TOWER(TO SUIT 14'HEAD)

1W061 40' TOWER (TO SUIT 14' HEAD)

1W062 50' TOWER (TO SUIT 14' HEAD)

1W063 60' TOWER (TO SUIT 14' HEAD)

TOWER SECTIONS

1SW035A BDL 1 6'&8'TOP 10' SECTION

1SW035B BDL 2  6&8 10'-20' SECTION

1SW035C BDL 3 6'&8' ANCHOR LEGS

1SW035D BDL 5 6'&8'  5'  SECTION

1SW035E BDL 6 6'&8' 20'-30'SECTION

1SW035F BDL 7 6'&8' 30'-40'SECTION

1SW035J BDL 4 6'&8' PLATFORM

1SW044A BDL 1 10'  TOP 10'SECTION

1SW044B BDL 2 10' 10'-20' SECTION

1SW044C BDL 3 10' ANCHOR LEGS

1SW044D BDL 5 10' 5'SECTION

1SW044E BDL 6 10'  20'-30'SECTION

1SW044F BDL 7 10' 30'-40'SECTION

1SW044J BDL 4 10' PLATFORM

1SW053A BDL 1 12' TOP 10' SECTION

1SW053B BDL 2 12' 10'-20' SECTION

1SW053C BDL 3 12'  ANCHOR LEGS

1SW053D BDL 6 12' 20'- 30' SECTION

1SW053E BDL 7 12' 30'-40'SECTION

1SW063A BDL 1 14' TOP 10' SECTION

1SW063B BDL 2 14' 10'-20'SECTION

1SW063C BDL 3 14' ANCHOR LEGS

1SW063D BDL 6 14'  20'-30'SECTION



1SW063E BDL 7 14' 30'-40' SECTION

WINDMILL BOXES

1SW500 BOX No 1 6' GEARBOX

1SW501 BOX No 2 6' FAN

1SW502 BUNDLE No 3 TAIL

1SW503 BUNDLE No 4  STUB

1SW510 BOX No 1 8' GEARBOX

1SW511 BOX No 2 8' FAN

1SW512 BUNDLE No 3 8' TAIL

1SW513 BDL No 4 8' 3P STUB

1SW514 BDL No 5 8' 4P STUB

1SW520 BOX No 1 10' GEARBOX

1SW521 BOX 2 10'  FANS

1SW522 BUNDLE No 3 10' TAIL

1SW523 BDL No 4 10' 3P STUB

1SW530 BOX No 1 12' GEARBOX

1SW531 BOX No 2 12' FANS

1SW532 BUNDLE No 3 12' TAIL

1SW533 BUNDLE No 4 12'  3P STUB

1SW540 BOX No 1 14' GEARBOX

1SW541 BOX No 2 14' FANS

1SW542 BUNDLE No 3 14' TAIL

1SW543 BUNDLE No 4 14' 3P STUB

1SW544 14' 4 POST STUB


